
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

SOUSTONS

15

E1411

07:00

634710,62

13/06/14
Gran Fondo

803360

1

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 25

Hora de Suelta:
4846091,33

3025

Club   : DERBY EL TORCAL

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza

Nº                                                                                     Hora Dia Dist. m VelocPais Anilla Socio S SO/Cl Puntos Coef
ESP 13-203963 TANDEN PATARRITAS 12:43:21 2 803360 0,04981 630,90271/1  0,00

ESP 13-209365 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 17:12:01 3 803360 0,09962 324,98161/1  0,00

Página 1 de 1


